A\
AMER(')N/i\
~/ HOMES..

= Custom Builds -In-House Design
*New Construction-Remodels

772-589-1299
THREE BEDROOM HOMES:

THE CAPE CORAL
THE BIMINI

THE BRANDON
THE BIMINI Il

THE DANIELLE

ST. MATTHEW

ST. MATTHEW |
ST. MATTHEW II
THE DANIELLE Il
ST. DOMINIC

THE SEAGULL

THE SEAGULL Il
THE JAMAICAN
THE SEAGULL I
THE DANIELLE IlI
THE ST THOMAS
THE LIBERTY

THE DANIELLE |
THE FLORIDIAN
THE SANIBEL

THE HAMPTON Il
THE SEAGULL W/FAMILY ROOM
THE PLANTATION
THE SEAGULL Il W/FAMILY ROOM
THE PRESTIGE

THE AMBASSADOR
THE ELITE

THE EXECUTIVE
THE PREMIER

FOUR BEDROOM HOMES:

THE TROPIC

THE PRISCILLA

THE ST. MATTHEW

THE ST. MATTHEW DELUXE BATH
THE ST. MATTHEW OPT 3RD BATH
THE SEAGULL

THE HERITAGE

THE DANIELLE IV

THE PREMIER

THE SEAGULL W/ FAMILY ROOM
THE ELITE

THE HAMPTON IV

AMERON HOMES, INC.

RESIDENTIAL

P.O. BOX 780874, SEBASTIAN, FL 32978-0874
STATE CERTIFIED CRC057392
OFFICE: 772-589-1299 FAX: 772-589-1304

LA

1215
1292
1450
1469
1574
1633
1633
1814
1640
1780
1716
1790
1827
1852
1855
1867
1940
1953
1964
1912
1991
1990
2010
2045
2120
2147
2158
2253
2090

1829
1834
1905
1942
1955
1962
2011
2110
2135
2200
2286
2110

GR

458
441
420
406
454
652
446
653
420
658
535
440
504
498
465
443
466
427
520
499
434
535
440
442
480
488
483
435
440

486
434
652
652
652
535
482
487
440
594
485
420

PRCH

180
184
192
184
OPT
228
228
278
276
222
236
200
172
205
260
264
254
236
403
459
330
306
320
212
265
192
195
253
344

232
160
206
206
206
306
346
284
299
306
195
345

CVvD
ENTRY

55
84
20
128
80
128
128
130
64
108
69
70
35
59
144
25
134
15
66
64
98
62
214
70
100
100
81
92
164

92
28
128
128
128
62
75
102
164
62
81
120

TOTAL

1908
2001
2082
2187
2108
2641
2435
2875
2400
2768
2556
2500
2539
2614
2724
2599
2794
2631
2953
2934
2853
2893
2984
2769
2965
2927
2917
3033
3038

2639
2456
2891
2933
2933
2865
2914
2983
3038
3162
3047
2996

PLEASE ADD $8,000.00 TO PRICE FOR HOMES IN ST. LUCIE COUNTY
PLEASE ADD $9,000.00 TO PRICE FOR HOMES IN MELBOURNE BEACH
PLEASE ADD $6,500.00 TO PRICE FOR HOMES IN BREVARD COUNTY
PLEASE ADD $5,000.00 TO PRICE FOR HOMES IN CITY OF FELLSMERE

STANDARD

$288,000.00
$302,300.00
$311,700.00
$326,400.00
$325,400.00
$378,600.00
$350,100.00
$406,400.00
$343,800.00
$395,900.00
$377,900.00
$370,100.00
$374,200.00
$386,800.00
$393,000.00
$379,300.00
$408,400.00
$381,300.00
$430,700.00
$424,400.00
$415,300.00
$419,400.00
$431,100.00
$403,400.00
$429,300.00
$422,900.00
$422,700.00
$437,000.00
$437,700.00

$384,700.00
$359,400.00
$423,700.00
$440,900.00
$439,900.00
$416,600.00
$422,700.00
$432,000.00
$439,600.00
$458,900.00
$442,500.00
$442,000.00

BASE PRICE INCLUDES ROAD IMPACT FEES THAT ARE IN EFFECT AT THE TIME THIS PRICE LIST WAS PRINTED 7-18-2023
ALL PRICES ARE BASED ON PRE-DRAWN & ENGINEERED BLUE PRINTS, THERE WILL BE AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR MODIFIED DRAWINGS
***PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE***

DELUXE

$305,500.00
$320,700.00
$331,100.00
$345,600.00
$341,500.00
$398,900.00
$371,200.00
$428,800.00
$364,600.00
$419,000.00
$400,400.00
$392,100.00
$396,900.00
$409,300.00
$415,600.00
$402,000.00
$431,000.00
$404,100.00
$455,300.00
$447,900.00
$439,800.00
$444,600.00
$457,200.00
$428,900.00
$455,900.00
$450,700.00
$450,000.00
$466,000.00
$463,700.00

$406,600.00
$384,700.00
$448,200.00
$466,600.00
$465,600.00
$441,100.00
$447,400.00
$457,300.00
$467,100.00
$485,400.00
$474,000.00
$471,600.00



